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Barbados CIMH Min Temperature (AVERAGE:23 °C)
(Period: 1981 - 2010)

Year On Record
Month On Average
Month On Record

3-month period on record

Hottest

Value

24 °C

241 °C

25°C

24.7 °C

Hottest
Date
1998
June
July 2006

May to July 1998

Coolest

Value

21.8°C

21.6 °C

19.2 °C

19.5 °C

Coolest

Date

1992

February
February 2009

December to February 2008



CIMH, Barbados - Monthly Min Temperature

(Location: 13.15°N, -59.62°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)
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CIMH, Barbados - Seasonal Min Temperature

(Location: 13.15°N, -59.62°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)
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